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FIRM

ATTORNEY

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

FACSIMILE

EMAIL

Altizer, Walk & White

David G. Altizer

164 Main Street, P.O. Box 30, Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 988-7979

(276) 988-6707

dga@awwlaw.com

Mandy Varney French

mvf@awwlaw.com

B. Alan McGraw

amcgraw@awwlaw.com

Thomas P. Walk

foggielaw@awwlaw.com

Robert A. White

rawhite@awwlaw.com

Bowen & Bowen

Jospeh M. Bowen

228 Main Street, P.O. Box 688, Tazewell, VA 24605

(276) 988-4830

(276)-988-7080

joebowen@bowenlawtaz.com

Broadwell, Gillespie & Nimmo

Penny E. Nimmo

102 Indian Circle, P.O. Box 784, Cedar Bluff, VA 24609

(276) 964-2850

(276)-963-0785

bgnfirm@verizon.net

Dally K. Testerman

James P. Carmody

James Carmody

116 Veterans Drive, Richlands, VA 24641

(276) 964-4144

(276) 964-6551

jimclaw@richl.twcbc.com

Cook, Shortt, Keene, and Brown

Laurann Brown

311 Cedar Vally Drive, Richlands VA, 24641, P.O. Box 749, Cedar Bluff, VA 24609

(276) 963-4381

(276)-963-4297

info@cookeshorttkeenelaw.com

John Keene

H. Shannon Cooke

Jim Shortt 1l

T. Shea Cook

T. Shea Cook

2411 Second Street,P.0O. Box 507, Richlands, VA 24641

(276) 963-4332

(276)-963-6271

tsheacook@yahoo.com

The de Courcy Law Firm

Felicia H. de Courcy

172 Main Street, P.O. Box 843, Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 988-5523

(276) 988-3129

Gabrielle de Courcy

Dudley Law

Jim Dudley

728 Virginia Ave, Bluefield, VA 24605

276-322-3454

(276)-322-4420

dudleylawfirm@aol.com

Faletti & Gonzalez

Monica M. Gonzalez

711 Main St., Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 883-9320

(276) 345-4074

monica@fgfirm.com

Galumbeck & Kegley

Robert M. Galumbeck

206 Main Street, P.O. Box 626, Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 988-6561

(276) 988-2921

rmgalumbeck@icloud.com

Aaron Gillespie

agillespie.esg@gmail.com

T. Joseph Stiltner

tistiltneresg@gmail.com

Gillespie, Hart, Altizer & Whitesell

F. Bradley Pyott

179 Main Street, P.O. Box 718, Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 988-5525

(276) 988-6427

fbpyott@ghawlaw.com

Eric D. Whitesell

ewhitesell@ghawlaw.com

Michael Thomas

mthomas@ghawlaw.com

William C. Hunter, Jr.

whunter@ghawlaw.com

Frederick W. Harman

Frederick W. Harman

178 Main Street, P.O. Box 523, Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 988-5547

(276)-988-2498

fred@netscope.net

David B. Kelley

David B. Kelley

520 Virginia Ave.,P.0O. Box 632 Bluefield, VA 24605

(276) 326-2110

(276) 326-1616

dave kelley@comcast.net

Michael J. Letsen

Michael J. Letsen

Tazewell: 653 Main St., P.O. Box 410 Tazewell, VA 24651

(276)385-1111

(276)-385-1711

mletson@yahoo.com

Abingdon: 311 Salls Dr. NW, Abingdon, VA 24210

(276)-525-4370

(276) 525-4314

Michael Lockhart (Lockhart Law)

Michael Lockhart

1330 2nd Street, P.O. Box 43, Richlands, VA 24641

(276) 210-3242

(276) 598-4670

mikelockhartlaw@outlook.com

(276) 202-8221

Neo Law Firm

Flux J. Neo

273 Main St, Tazewell VA 24651 Mail: 4035 College Ave #203, Bluefield, VA 24605

(276) 988-2251

(276) 644-2622

office@NeolLawl.com

Tamara C. Neo

Roger W. Mullins

Roger W. Mullins

126 Church Street, P.O. Box 647, Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 988-7566

(276)-988-9174

roger@rogermullins.com

Real Estate Office: 300 Main St., Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 979-8585

(276)-979-8219

Ratliff Law Firm

Jeffrey W. Stowers, Jr.

1053 Cedar Valley Dr., P.O. Box 33, Cedar Bluff, VA 24609

(276) 522-1220

(276) 206-2255

jeff@ratliff.net

Bradley C. Ratliff

Kristen Lawson

Tyler P. Adams

AJS Law Firm

Karel Brown Ryan

170 South 16th Street, Wytheville, VA 24382

(276) 228-0944

276-223-0047

kbr@ajslawvirginia.com

Allen Stratton

Andrew T. Scruggs

Andrew T. Scruggs

538 Virginia Avenue, P.O. Box 1046, Bluefield, VA 24605

(276) 664-1551

(276) 663-4035

ascruggsesg@gmail.com

Charles A. Stacy Law Office

Charles A. Stacy

2085 Virginia Avenue, P.O. Box 1025, Bluefield, VA 24605

(276) 322-3640

(276) 322-2911

casesq@wvva.net

Tazewell County Attorney's Office

Chase D. Collins

197 Main Street, Tazewell, VA 24651

(276) 385-1322

(276) 988-4246

chase.collins@tazewellcounty.org

Sheila P. Tolliver

Sheila P. Tolliver

2614 Hill Top Rd, P.O. Box 4, Jewell Ridge, VA 24622

(276) 701-9598

(276) 345-0217

tolliverlaw138@yahoo.com
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